
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/07; Name= BASS
STANLEY G;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201507130002
35210

07/13/2015
09:39:24

BASS
STANLEY G

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BASS
SANDRA M

32 102 Lot#:43 Lot:A
Book:32
Pg:102
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 6TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 43

201507060002
27140

07/06/2015
03:15:40

BASS
STANLEY G

Grantor DEEDS WAHNISH
ALFRED M

39 119 Lot#:95
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

201507130002
35200

07/13/2015
09:39:23

BASS
STANLEY G

Grantee DEEDS MENNEN
TERRANCE G

32 102 Lot#:43 Lot:A
Book:32
Pg:102
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 6TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 43

201507130002
35220

07/13/2015
09:39:25

BASS
STANLEY G

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

32 102 Lot#:43 Lot:A
Book:32
Pg:102
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 6TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 43


