Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/07; Name= BASS STANLEY G;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201507130002 35210	07/13/2015 09:39:24	BASS STANLEY G	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BASS SANDRA M			32	102		Lot#:43 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:102 Sub:GREYSTO NE 6TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 43
201507060002 27140	07/06/2015 03:15:40	BASS STANLEY G	Grantor	DEEDS	WAHNISH ALFRED M			39	119		Lot#:95 Book:39 Pg:119 Sub:DUNNAVA NT SQUARE
201507130002 35200	07/13/2015 09:39:23	BASS STANLEY G	Grantee	DEEDS	MENNEN TERRANCE G			32	102		Lot#:43 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:102 Sub:GREYSTO NE 6TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 43
201507130002 35220	07/13/2015 09:39:25	BASS STANLEY G	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			32	102		Lot#:43 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:102 Sub:GREYSTO NE 6TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 43